
Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 1 Jessica Dunteman 8/31/2002
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 1 Bransen Bellville 11/1/2005
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 1 Jacobie Geiger 7/7/2005
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 2 lucas crow 3/7/2005
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 2 Madison Haynes 3/9/2004
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 2 Jenna Timmer 5/8/2002
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 2 Katherine Gregory 1/31/2005
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 2 Jack Thielen 12/5/2005
Class 1 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 1 2 Kya Kurka 10/4/2005

Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 1 Emma Davison 3/28/2002
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 1 Mary New 1/10/2002
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 1 Tyler Nichols 8/22/2005
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 2 Lizzy Tharp 5/28/2003
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 2 kelsey francisco 3/25/2003
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 2 Samantha Stanke 2/17/2005
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 2 Rachel Eggleston 9/16/2004
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 2 andre williams 9/5/2004
Class 2 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 2 2 Eli Vincent 3/5/2004

Senior 1 Jacobie Geiger 7/7/2005

Senior 1 Jessica Dunteman 8/31/2002

Senior 1 Bransen Bellville 11/1/2005

Melissa Kelly Memorial Scholarship Sheep Show - Sheep Showmanship 

05/19/24 - Jared Whitcomb

Champion Senior Showman

Reserve Champion Senior Showman

3rd Senior Showman



Senior 1 Tyler Nichols 8/22/2005

Senior 1 Emma Davison 3/28/2002

Senior 1 Mary New 1/10/2002

Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 3 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 3 1 Wes Nichols 12/27/2007
Class 3 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 3 1 Sophia Barnum 6/16/2006
Class 3 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 3 2 Alexa Graham 10/4/2007
Class 3 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 3 2 Alexis Kelley 10/12/2006
Class 3 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 3 2 Maegan Schutte 2/29/2008
Class 3 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 3 2 Cameron Converse 3/7/2007

Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 1 Amelia Barnum 1/15/2008
Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 1 Kiersten Haynes 7/27/2007
Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 2 Vanessa Piper" Koebel" 8/25/2007
Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 2 Kole Kruger 9/10/2008
Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 2 randi miller 8/6/2007
Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 2 McKenna Modreske 6/24/2006
Class 4 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 4 2 Jenna Babbin 12/4/2008

Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 1 Julia Gaerte 6/11/2007
Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 1 Jadyn Herzog 2/11/2007
Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 2 Owen Sheridan 5/29/2008
Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 2 Dani Wares 1/12/2006
Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 2 Lilly Seid 2/28/2006
Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 2 Aubrey Rothenbuhler 7/30/2008

4th Senior Showman

5th Senior Showman

6th Senior Showman



Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 5 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 5 2 Jayna Zenker 11/12/2008

Intermediate 1 Julia Gaerte 6/11/2007

Intermediate 1 Wes Nichols 12/27/2007

Intermediate 1 Kiersten Haynes 7/27/2007

Intermediate 1 Sophia Barnum 6/16/2006

Intermediate 1 Jadyn Herzog 2/11/2007

Intermediate 1 Amelia Barnum 1/15/2008

Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 6 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 6 1 Elizabeth Vanluvan 12/23/2010
Class 6 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 6 1 Mallory Albrecht 6/30/2009
Class 6 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 6 2 Savannah Cummings 8/31/2009
Class 6 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 6 2 Avery Rose 7/2/2010
Class 6 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 6 2 Caryana Ley 11/8/2010
Class 6 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 6 2 Rachel Newsom 4/3/2010

Class 7 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 7 1 Lillian  Schut 7/25/2011
Class 7 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 7 1 Allison Cords 2/25/2011
Class 7 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 7 2 Elizabeth Stanke 2/12/2009
Class 7 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 7 2 Eli Brink 3/12/2010
Class 7 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 7 2 Gavin Stebelton 4/12/2010
Class 7 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 7 2 Lillian Blaszak 11/3/2011

Champion Intermediate Showman
Reserve Champion Intermediate 
Showman

3rd Intermediate Showman

4th Intermediate Showman

5th Intermediate Showman

6th Intermediate Showman



Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 8 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 8 1 Sydney Graftema 9/1/2009
Class 8 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 8 1 Alexis Reif 1/13/2011
Class 8 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 8 2 Ricky Schutte 9/18/2009
Class 8 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 8 2 Josie Zenker 7/5/2011
Class 8 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 8 2 Cara Van Kampen 11/25/2010
Class 8 - Junior 
Showmanship (12-14) 8 2 Kelsey Boehmer 8/26/2010

Junior 1 Allison Cords 2/25/2011

Junior 1 Lillian  Schut 7/25/2011

Junior 1 Mallory Albrecht 6/30/2009

Junior 1 Elizabeth Vanluvan 12/23/2010

Junior 1 Alexis Reif 1/13/2011

Junior 1 Sydney Graftema 9/1/2009

Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 9 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 9 1 Levi Wechter 2/16/2012
Class 9 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 9 1 Eldon Albrecht 10/3/2012
Class 9 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 9 1 Kace Kruger 4/14/2012
Class 9 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 9 2 Lauren Van Kampen 6/12/2013
Class 9 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 9 2 Molly Bateman 5/10/2012
Class 9 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 9 2 Reagan Sheridan 11/11/2013

Class 10 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 10 1 Harper Herman 6/21/2013
Class 10 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 10 1 Paislee Bregg 11/13/2015
Class 10 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 10 1 Reece Kruger 7/23/2013

Champion Junior Showman

Reserve Champion Junior Showman

3rd Junior Showman

4th Junior Showman

5th Junior Showman

6th Junior Showman



Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 10 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 10 2 Eric Parker 6/27/2015
Class 10 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 10 2 Tucker Bregg 4/24/2013
Class 10 - Novice 
Showmanship (7-11) 10 2 Lucas Blaszak 7/9/2013

Champion Novice Showman Novice 1 Levi Wechter 2/16/2012

Reserve Champion Novice Showman Novice 1 Harper Herman 6/21/2013

Novice 1 Kace Kruger 4/14/2012

Novice 1 Reece Kruger 7/23/2013

Novice 1 Paislee Bregg 11/13/2015

Novice 1 Eldon Albrecht 10/3/2012

Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 11 - PeeWee 
Showmanship (0-6) 11 Kinleigh Prus 1/10/2017
Class 11 - PeeWee 
Showmanship (0-6) 11 Quentin Kruger 10/29/2019
Class 11 - PeeWee 
Showmanship (0-6) 11 Oaklee Eckles 1/15/2020
Class 11 - PeeWee 
Showmanship (0-6) 11 Harley Johnston 7/10/2020
Class 11 - PeeWee 
Showmanship (0-6) 11 Joleen Johnston 12/3/2021

 

3rd Novice Showman

4th Novice Showman

5th Novice Showman

6th Novice Showman


